99
Conference Applications
For specifications, see individual collections.
Item Description				    Weight	 Cubic	 List
Model Number	 W"	 D"	 H"	 Lbs	 Ft	 Price	 Features
100
Conference Tables  VENEER COLLECTION
Antigua 42ˇˇ Round Conference Table

-005 Top (2 pieces)				    180	 23.0	 $3110.00
-007 Slab End Bases (set)				    93	 6.8	 $982.00
•	English Cherry finish
Keswick 12ˇ Boat Top Conference Table
7990-97	 144	 48	 30	 391	 40.2	 $4974.00
Consists of:
-006 Top (2 pieces)				    255	 26.5	 $3437.00
-007 Slab End Bases (set)				    93	 6.8	 $982.00
-008 Slab Center Base				    43	 6.9	 $555.00
•	English Cherry finish
Item Description				    Weight	 Cubic	 List
Model Number	 W"	 D"	 H"	 Lbs	 Ft	 Price	 Features
101
Conference Tables  VENEER COLLECTION
Keswick 8ˇ Boat Shaped Expandable Conference Table
7990-96EX	 96	 48	 30	 300	 20.1	 $3156.00
Consists of:
-9031 Left & Right Tops	 48	 48		  150	 12.1	 $1938.00
-9033 Base (2 needed)	 28	 5.25	 29	 100	 7.0	 $1040.00
-9034 Rail Set for 9031	 52			   50	 1.0	 $178.00
Keswick 10ˇ Boat Shaped Expandable Conference Table
7990-120EX	 120	 48	 30	 330	 23.4	 $3550.00
Consists of:
-9030 Left & Right Tops	 60	 48		  180	 15.0	 $2310.00
-9033 Base (2 needed)	 28	 5.25	 29	 100	 7.0	 $1040.00
-9038 Rail Set for 10' table	 76			   50	 1.0	 $200.00
•	English Cherry finish
•	Grommet in each top section
•	7990-017 optional storage base
available
•	Grommets accommodate optional
0000-24, 0000-25 Mini Cove Power
Center available
Keswick 8ˇ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7990-96REX	 96	 48	 30	 300	 20.1	 $3056.00
Consists of:
-9028 Left & Right Tops	 48	 48		  150	 12.1	 $1838.00
-9033 Base (2 needed)	 28	 5.25	 29	 100	 7.0	 $1040.00
-9034 Rail Set for 9028	 52			   50	 1.0	 $178.00
Keswick 10ˇ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7990-120REX	 120	 48	 30	 330	 23.4	 $3393.00
Consists of:
-9029 Left & Right Tops	 60	 48		  180	 15.0	 $2153.00
-9033 Base (2 needed)	 28	 5.25	 29	 100	 7.0	 $1040.00
-9038 Rail Set for 10' table	 76			   50	 1.0	 $200.00
•	English Cherry finish
•	Grommet in each top section
•	7990-017 optional storage base
available
•	Grommets accommodate optional
0000-24, 0000-25 Mini Cove Power
Center available
Keswick 12ˇ Boat Shaped Expandable Conference Table
7990-144EX	 144	 48	 30	 475	 35.7	 $4811.00
Consists of:
-9031 Left & Right Tops	 48	 48		  150	 12.1	 $1938.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails	 48	 48		  75	 10.7	 $997.00
-9033 Base (3 needed)	 28	 5.25	 29	 150	 10.5	 $1560.00
-9035 Rail Set for 9031 (2 needed)	 48			   100	 2.4	 $316.00
Keswick 14ˇ Boat Shaped Expandable Conference Table
7990-168EX	 168	 48	 30	 505	 39.0	 $5183.00
Consists of:
-9030 Left & Right Tops	 60	 48		  180	 15.0	 $2310.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails	 48	 48		  75	 10.7	 $997.00
-9033 Base (3 needed)	 28	 5.25	 29	 150	 10.5	 $1560.00
-9037 Rail Set for 9030 (2 needed)	 60.5			   100	 2.8	 $368.00
•	English Cherry finish
•	Grommet in each top section
•	7990-017 optional storage base
available
•	Grommets accommodate optional
0000-24, 0000-25 Mini Cove Power
Center available
Keswick 12ˇ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7990-144REX	 144	 48	 30	 475	 35.7	 $4711.00
Consists of:
-9028 Left & Right Tops	 48	 48		  150	 12.1	 $1838.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails	 48	 48		  75	 10.7	 $997.00
-9033 Base (3 needed)	 28	 5.25	 29	 150	 10.5	 $1560.00
-9035 Rail Set for 9028 (2 needed)	 48			   100	 2.4	 $316.00
Keswick 14ˇ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7990-168REX	 168	 48	 30	 505	 39.0	 $5078.00
Consists of:
-9029 Left & Right Tops	 60	 48		  180	 15.0	 $2153.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails	 48	 48		  75	 10.7	 $997.00
-9033 Base (3 needed)	 28	 5.25	 29	 150	 10.5	 $1560.00
-9037 Rail Set for 9029 (2 needed)	 60.5			   100	 2.8	 $368.00
•	English Cherry finish
•	Grommet in each top section
•	7990-017 optional storage base
available
•	Grommets accommodate optional
0000-24, 0000-25 Mini Cove Power
Center available
Keswick 16ˇ Boat Shaped Expandable Conference Table
7990-192EX	 192	 48	 30	 600	 49.9	 $6328.00
Consists of:
-9031 Left & Right Tops	 48	 48		  150	 12.1	 $1938.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (2 needed)	 48	 48		  150	 21.4	 $1994.00
-9033 Base (4 needed)	 28	 5.25	 29	 200	 14.0	 $2080.00
-9035 Rail Set for 9031 (2 needed)	 48			   100	 2.4	 $316.00
Keswick 18ˇ Boat Shaped Expandable Conference Table
7990-216EX	 216	 48	 30	 630	 53.2	 $6752.00
Consists of:
-9030 Left & Right Tops	 60	 48		  180	 15.0	 $2310.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (2 needed)	 48	 48		  150	 21.4	 $1994.00
-9033 Base (4 needed)	 28	 5.25	 29	 200	 14.0	 $2080.00
-9037 Rail Set for 9030 (2 needed)	 60.5			   100	 2.8	 $368.00
•	English Cherry finish
•	Grommet in each top section
•	7990-017 optional storage base
available
•	Grommets accommodate optional
0000-24, 0000-25 Mini Cove Power
Center available
Item Description				    Weight	 Cubic	 List
Model Number	 W"	 D"	 H"	 Lbs	 Ft	 Price	 Features
102
Conference Tables  VENEER COLLECTION
Keswick 16ˇ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7990-192REX	 192	 48	 30	 600	 49.9	 $6228.00
Consists of:
-9028 Left & Right Tops	 48	 48		  150	 12.1	 $1838.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (2 needed)	 48	 48		  150	 21.4	 $1994.00
-9033 Base (4 needed)	 28	 5.25	 29	 200	 14.0	 $2080.00
-9035 Rail Set for 9028 (2 needed)	 48			   100	 2.4	 $316.00
Keswick 18ˇ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7990-216REX	 216	 48	 30	 505	 39.0	 $6595.00
Consists of:
-9029 Left & Right Tops	 60	 48		  180	 15.0	 $2153.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (2 needed)	 48	 48		  150	 21.4	 $1994.00
-9033 Base (4 needed)	 28	 5.25	 29	 200	 14.0	 $2080.00
-9037 Rail Set for 9029 (2 needed)	 60.5			   100	 2.8	 $368.00
•	English Cherry finish
•	Grommet in each top section
•	7990-017 optional storage base
available
•	Grommets accommodate optional
0000-24, 0000-25 Mini Cove Power
Center available
Keswick 20ˇ Boat Shaped Expandable Conference Table
7990-240EX	 240	 48	 30	 725	 64.1	 $7845.00
Consists of:
-9031 Left & Right Tops	 48	 48		  150	 12.1	 $1938.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (3 needed)	 48	 48		  225	 32.1	 $2991.00
-9033 Base (5 needed)	 28	 5.25	 29	 250	 17.5	 $2600.00
-9035 Rail Set for 9031 (2 needed)	 48			   100	 2.4	 $316.00
Keswick 22ˇ Boat Shaped Expandable Conference Table
7990-264EX	 264	 48	 30	 755	 67.4	 $8269.00
Consists of:
-9030 Left & Right Tops	 60	 48		  180	 15.0	 $2310.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (3 needed)	 48	 48		  225	 32.1	 $2991.00
-9033 Base (5 needed)	 28	 5.25	 29	 250	 17.5	 $2600.00
-9037 Rail Set for 9030 (2 needed)	 60.5			   100	 2.8	 $368.00
•	English Cherry finish
•	Grommet in each top section
•	7990-017 optional storage base
available
•	Grommets accommodate optional
0000-24, 0000-25 Mini Cove Power
Center available
Keswick 20ˇ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7990-240REX	 240	 48	 30	 725	 64.1	 $7745.00
Consists of:
-9028 Left & Right Tops	 48	 48		  150	 12.1	 $1838.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (3 needed)	 48	 48		  225	 32.1	 $2991.00
-9033 Base (5 needed)	 28	 5.25	 29	 250	 17.5	 $2600.00
-9035 Rail Set for 9028 (2 needed)	 48			   100	 2.4	 $316.00
Keswick 22ˇ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7990-264REX	 264	 48	 30	 755	 67.4	 $8112.00
Consists of:
-9029 Left & Right Tops	 60	 48		  180	 15.0	 $2153.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (3 needed)	 48	 48		  225	 32.1	 $2991.00
-9033 Base (5 needed)	 28	 5.25	 29	 250	 17.5	 $2600.00

Model Number	 W"	 D"	 H"	 Lbs	 Ft	 Price	 Features
104
Conference Tables  VENEER COLLECTION
Belmont 42ˇˇ Round Conference Table
7132-89	 42	 42	 30	 125	 12.6	 $1921.00
Consists of:
-011 Top	 42	 42		  40	 4.4	 $1221.00
-005 Cylinder Base	 20	 20		  85	 8.2	 $700.00
Belmont 48ˇˇ Round Conference Table
7132-90	 48	 48	 30	 135	 13.8	 $2446.00
Consists of:
-016 Top	 48	 48		  50	 5.6	 $1746.00
-005 Cylinder Base	 20	 20		  85	 8.2	 $700.00
•	Brown Cherry finish
Belmont 8ˇ Boat Shaped Expandable Conference Table
7132-96EX	 96	 48	 30	 300	 25.4	 $3143.00
Consists of:
-9031 Left & Right Tops	 48	 48		  150	 11.4	 $1998.00
-9033 Base (2 needed)	 28	 5.25	 29	 100	 12.4	 $972.00
-9034 Rail Set	 52			   50	 1.6	 $173.00
Belmont 10ˇ Boat Shaped Expandable Conference Table
7132-120EX	 120	 48	 30	 330	 31.9	 $4024.00
Consists of:
-9030 Left & Right Tops	 60	 48		  180	 17.2	 $2856.00
-9033 Base (2 needed)	 28	 5.25	 29	 100	 12.4	 $972.00
-9038 Rail Set	 76			   50	 2.3	 $196.00
•	Brown Cherry finish
•	Grommet in each top section
•	Grommets accommodate optional
0000-24, 0000-25 Mini Cove Power
Center available
•	Brown Cherry finish
•	Grommet in each top section
•	7132-113 optional storage base
available
•	Grommets accommodate optional
0000-24, 0000-25 Mini Cove Power
Center available
Belmont 12ˇ Boat Shaped Expandable Conference Table
7132-144EX	 144	 48	 30	 475	 41.6	 $5006.00
Consists of:
-9031 Left & Right Tops	 48	 48		  150	 11.4	 $1998.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails	 48	 48		  75	 8.6	 $1232.00
-9033 Base (3 needed)	 28	 5.25	 29	 150	 18.6	 $1458.00
-9035 Rail Set (2 needed)	 48			   100	 3.0	 $318.00
Belmont 14ˇ Boat Shaped Expandable Conference Table
7132-168EX	 168	 48	 30	 505	 48.2	 $5888.00
Consists of:
-9030 Left & Right Tops	 60	 48		  180	 17.2	 $2856.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails	 48	 48		  75	 8.6	 $1232.00
-9033 Base (3 needed)	 28	 5.25	 29	 150	 18.6	 $1458.00
-9037 Rail Set (2 needed)	 60.5			   100	 3.8	 $342.00
Belmont 16ˇ Boat Shaped Expandable Conference Table
7132-192EX	 192	 48	 30	 600	 56.4	 $6724.00
Consists of:
-9031 Left & Right Tops	 48	 48		  150	 11.4	 $1998.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (2 needed)	 48	 48		  150	 17.2	 $2464.00
-9033 Base (4 needed)	 28	 5.25	 29	 200	 24.8	 $1944.00
-9035 Rail Set (2 needed)	 48			   100	 3.0	 $318.00
Belmont 18ˇ Boat Shaped Expandable Conference Table
7132-216EX	 216	 48	 30	 630	 63.0	 $7606.00
Consists of:
-9030 Left & Right Tops	 60	 48		  180	 17.2	 $2856.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (2 needed)	 48	 48		  150	 17.2	 $2464.00
-9033 Base (4 needed)	 28	 5.25	 29	 200	 24.8	 $1944.00
-9037 Rail Set (2 needed)	 60.5			   100	 3.8	 $342.00
•	Brown Cherry finish
•	Grommet in each top section
•	7132-113 optional storage base
available
•	Grommets accommodate optional
0000-24, 0000-25 Mini Cove Power
Center available
Belmont 20ˇ Boat Shaped Expandable Conference Table
7132-240EX	 240	 48	 30	 725	 71.2	 $8442.00
Consists of:
-9031 Left & Right Tops	 48	 48		  150	 11.4	 $1998.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (3 needed)	 48	 48		  225	 25.8	 $3696.00
-9033 Base (5 needed)	 28	 5.25	 29	 250	 31.0	 $2430.00
-9035 Rail Set (2 needed)	 48			   100	 3.0	 $342.00
Belmont 22ˇ Boat Shaped Expandable Conference Table
7132-264EX	 264	 48	 30	 755	 77.8	 $9324.00
Consists of:
-9030 Left & Right Tops	 60	 48		  180	 17.2	 $2856.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (3 needed)	 48	 48		  225	 25.8	 $3696.00
-9033 Base (5 needed)	 28	 5.25	 29	 250	 31.0	 $2430.00

-9031 Left & Right Top	 48	 48		  150	 5.2	 $557.00
-9033 Base (2 needed)				    60	 2.2	 $246.00
-9034 48" Rail Set				    25	 1.0	 $117.00
Fairplex 10ˇ Racetrack Expandable Conference Table
700_-120EX	 120	 48	 30	 270	 11.0	 $1124.00
Consists of:
-9030 Left & Right Top	 60	 48		  180	 6.5	 $708.00
-9033 Base (2 needed)				    60	 2.2	 $246.00
-9038 72" Rail Set for 10' Table				    30	 2.3	 $170.00
•	Not available in 7003 Grey finish
•	7004 Mocha finish
•	7005 Cognac Cherry finish
•	7006 Mahogany finish
•	7007 Walnut finish
Fairplex 8ˇ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7003-96REX	 96	 48	 30	 235	 8.4	 $920.00
Consists of:
-9041 Left & Right Top	 48	 48		  150	 5.2	 $557.00
-9033 Base (2 needed)				    60	 2.2	 $246.00
-9034 48" Rail Set				    25	 1.0	 $117.00
Fairplex 10ˇ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7003-120REX	 120	 48	 30	 270	 11.0	 $1124.00
Consists of:
-9040 Left & Right Top	 60	 48		  180	 6.5	 $708.00
-9033 Base (2 needed)				    60	 2.2	 $246.00
-9038 72" Rail Set for 10' Table				    30	 2.3	 $170.00

-9033 Base (3 needed)				    90	 3.3	 $369.00
-9034 48" Rail Set (2 needed)				    50	 2.0	 $234.00
Fairplex 14ˇ Racetrack Expandable Conference Table
700_-168EX	 168	 48	 30	 421	 17.4	 $1832.00
Consists of:
-9030 Left & Right Top	 60	 48		  180	 6.5	 $708.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails	 48	 48		  95	 5.2	 $450.00
-9033 Base (3 needed)				    90	 3.3	 $369.00
-9037 60" Rail Set (2 needed)				    56	 2.4	 $305.00
•	Not available in 7003 Grey finish
•	7004 Mocha finish
•	7005 Cognac Cherry finish
•	7006 Mahogany finish
•	7007 Walnut finish
Fairplex 12ˇ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7003-144REX	 144	 48	 30	 385	 15.7	 $1610.00
Consists of:
-9041 Left & Right Top	 48	 48		  150	 5.2	 $557.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails	 48	 48		  95	 5.2	 $450.00
-9033 Base (3 needed)				    90	 3.3	 $369.00
-9034 48" Rail Set (2 needed)				    50	 2.0	 $234.00
Fairplex 14ˇ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7003-168REX	 168	 48	 30	 421	 17.4	 $1832.00
Consists of:
-9040 Left & Right Top	 60	 48		  180	 6.5	 $708.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails	 48	 48		  95	 5.2	 $450.00
-9033 Base (3 needed)				    90	 3.3	 $369.00

-9033 Base (5 needed)				    150	 5.5	 $615.00
-9034 48" Rail Set (2 needed)				    50	 2.0	 $234.00
Fairplex 22ˇ Racetrack Expandable Conference Table
700_-264EX	 264	 48	 30	 671	 30.0	 $2978.00
Consists of:
-9030 Left & Right Top	 60	 48		  180	 6.5	 $708.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (3 needed)	 48	 48		  285	 15.6	 $1350.00
-9033 Base (5 needed)				    150	 5.5	 $615.00
-9037 60" Rail Set (2 needed)				    56	 2.4	 $305.00
•	Not available in 7003 Grey finish
•	7004 Mocha finish
•	7005 Cognac Cherry finish
•	7006 Mahogany finish
•	7007 Walnut finish
Fairplex 16ˇ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7003-192REX	 192	 48	 30	 510	 22.0	 $2183.00
Consists of:
-9041 Left & Right Top	 48	 48		  150	 5.2	 $557.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (2 needed)	 48	 48		  190	 10.4	 $900.00
-9033 Base (4 needed)				    120	 4.4	 $492.00
-9034 48" Rail Set (2 needed)				    50	 2.0	 $234.00
Fairplex 18ˇ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7003-216REX	 216	 48	 30	 546	 23.7	 $2405.00
Consists of:
-9040 Left & Right Top	 60	 48		  180	 6.5	 $708.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (2 needed)	 48	 48		  190	 10.4	 $900.00
-9033 Base (4 needed)				    120	 4.4	 $492.00
-9037 60" Rail Set (2 needed)				    56	 2.4	 $305.00
•	Only available in 7003 Grey finish
Fairplex 20ˇ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7003-240REX	 240	 48	 30	 635	 28.3	 $2756.00
Consists of:
-9041 Left & Right Top	 48	 48		  150	 5.2	 $557.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (3 needed)	 48	 48		  285	 15.6	 $1350.00
-9033 Base (5 needed)				    150	 5.5	 $615.00
-9034 48" Rail Set (2 needed)				    50	 2.0	 $234.00
Fairplex 22ˇ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7003-264REX	 264	 48	 30	 671	 30.0	 $2978.00
Consists of:
-9040 Left & Right Top	 60	 48		  180	 6.5	 $708.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (3 needed)	 48	 48		  285	 15.6	 $1350.00
-9033 Base (5 needed)				    150	 5.5	 $615.00